A veneer anchoring system that helps keep the air barrier
intact and the veneer in place
MASONRY VENEER-TIE
The Masonry Veneer-Tie  is a recommended brick tie for optimum air barrier integrity. It’s
recommended for masonry veneer anchorage to metal stud, wood stud, masonry, and concrete
substrates. Ideal for new construction or retrofit masonry applications, this system contributes to
green building construction and restoration projects.
For anchored veneers, the Masonry Veneer-Tie assembly should be applied for cavity wall

3
4
How To Order
The Masonry Veneer-Tie system consists of a plate and wall tie
configuration. The base plate has multiple sizes to accommodate
various cavities and insulation thicknesses. The wall tie needs a
minimum embedment of 1-1/2" in the veneer and at least 5/8"
mortar cover. Knowing the wall make-up will allow you to select
the appropriate size system.
Step 1: Choose your Base Plate
CUSTOMER CARE 800-255-4255  //  PROSOCO.COM11
C
Side View
C
 H.D.G. S.S.
3”
HDG VT-5
#62120-18N500VTAH
HDG VT-4
#62120-184300VTAH
HDG VT-3
#62120-18N300VTAH
SS VT-3
#62120-18N300VTAS4
SS VT-5
#62120-18N500VTAS4
SS VT-4
#62120-184300VTAS44”
5”
C
 H.D.G. S.S.
3”
HDG WT-5
#62120-18N500VTAH
HDG WT-4
#62120-184300VTAH
HDG WT-3
#62120-18N300VTAH
SS WT-3
#62120-18N300VTAS4
SS WT-5
#62120-18N500VTAS4
SS WT-4
#62120-184300VTAS44”
5”
SS or HDG (Plate and Tie should have the same finish)
The V-Tie is a triangle wall tie used in Standard Veneer Anchoring
Applications. The patented WT-Tie is a triangle wall-tie that is
used in Seismic Veneer Anchoring Applications. Both are
Finished in Hot Dip Galvanized Steel or Stainless Steel.
Material:
   • 3/16” (4.76 mm) Diameter Wire,
   • Carbon Steel per ASTM A1064 *,
   • Stainless Steel (S.S.) Type 304 per ASTM A580
V-Tie WT-Tie
V-Tie WT-Tie
Finish:
   • Hot Dip Galvanized (H.D.G.) per ASTM A153, C1 B2; 1.50 oz/F12 min.
   • Stainless Steel – Clean and Dry
Step 2: Choose your Wall-Tie
Use in standard
veneer anchoring
Use in seismic
veneer anchoring
The patented WT-Tie
is a Multifunctional
Triangle Wall Tie
Patent
#7,966,784,B2
* Produced from post-consumed recycled steel
CUSTOMER CARE 800-255-4255  //  PROSOCO.COM 12
Step 3: Choose your connection
          requirements